
Luftgewehr-Bezirksmeisterschaft - Bezirk Imst 1999
Haiming, am 27. Februar 1999

Herren

Rang Name Gilde Ergebnis Finale Gesamt

1 Huter Christoph Arzl 98 99 98 95 390 98,8 488,8

2 Weber Hermann Arzl 97 96 97 97 387 100,9 487,9

3 Tiefenbrunner Herbert Tarrenz 93 99 97 97 386 98,1 484,1

4 Floriani Meinhard Haiming 99 94 96 94 383 99,4 482,4

5 Gufler Hannes Umhausen 97 95 95 98 385 97,3 482,3

6 Kammerlander Martin Umhausen 98 97 96 93 384 97,6 481,6 10,4

7 Baldessarini Markus Imst 96 98 95 97 386 95,6 481,6 10,3

8 Stigger Markus Haiming 97 97 98 92 384 94,5 478,5

9 Hafner Stefan Umhausen 97 95 94 94 380

10 Grüner Markus Tarrenz 94 98 91 96 379

11 Zoller Wilfried Silz 94 94 96 94 378

12 Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang Tarrenz 93 93 97 94 377

13 Gstrein Peter Imsterberg 93 95 96 92 376

14 Buttinger Meinrad Tarrenz 97 93 92 92 374

15 Netzer Helmut Imst 86 96 96 94 372

16 Ennemoser Gebhard Roppen 93 84 97 96 370

 Melmer Martin Dipl.Ing. Roppen 96 92 89 93 370

18 Rokita Dietmar Imst 94 92 90 92 368

19 Thurner Bernhard Imst 90 92 91 91 364

21 Auer Helmut Oetz 94 91 90 87 362

 Melmer Christof Mag. Roppen 90 89 91 92 362

22 Bommasar Simon Arzl 86 88 95 92 361

23 Heel Christian Imst 83 87 88 91 349

 Praxmarer Reinhold Silz 86 90 82 91 349

25 Plattner Richard Roppen 83 83 85 87 338

Damen

1 Reiter Manuela Imst 98 93 95 97 383 94,3 477,3 10,1

2 Auer Magdalena Umhausen 94 94 98 96 382 95,3 477,3 7,8

3 Heidegger Josy Haiming 98 96 94 91 379 96,7 475,7

4 Jonak Sabine Haiming 95 93 97 95 380 95,1 475,1

5 Lippl Cornelia Arzl 96 97 95 92 380 95,0 475,0

6 Adler Doris Imst 94 90 96 95 375 95,3 470,3

7 Huber Margit Tarrenz 92 91 89 91 363 96,6 459,6

8 Wuzella Michaela Tarrenz 85 91 92 93 361 94,3 455,3

9 Pienz Manuela Silz 92 93 83 90 358

10 Haselwanter Marianne Haiming 90 91 91 82 354

Jungschützen 1

1 Raffl Stefanie Imst 93 88 89 92 362

2 Auer Martin Oetz 86 79 86 88 339

3 Haslwanter Mathias Oetz 75 80 80 78 313

4 Raffl Simon Imst 63 64 62 63 252

5 Watfah Markus Imst 70 54 56 56 236
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Jungschützen 2

1 Kammerlander Florian Umhausen 92 94 92 97 375

2 Schiechtl Christoph Imst 91 92 94 91 368

3 Hofer Daniel Umhausen 78 93 92 87 350

4 Auer Franz-Josef Umhausen 80 84 86 90 340

Junioren

1 Haslwanter Simon Oetz 93 93 93 91 370

2 Pfeifer Peter Imst 88 88 92 93 361

3 Scheiber Ronald Umhausen 93 94 85 87 359

4 Cagol Sandro Oetz 88 91 90 88 357

5 Santer Stefan Oetz 87 86 86 81 340

6 Egger Roland Oetz 84 81 78 74 317

Senioren 1

1 Reinstadler Herbert Haiming 98 94 93 97 382

2 Baldessarini Rudolf Imst 93 97 94 97 381

3 Hafner Erhard Umhausen 95 95 94 92 376

4 Neuner Willi Karres 93 94 93 93 373

5 Waibl Toni Tarrenz 94 93 90 95 372

6 Wegleiter Roman Haiming 91 90 88 95 364

7 Gstrein Engelbert Imsterberg 91 87 89 92 359

8 Föger Hermann Silz 88 90 93 85 356

9 Neuner Walter Arzl 84 87 89 87 347

10 Rinner Hermann Stams 81 75 85 86 327

Senioren 2

1 Stigger Karl Haiming 93 90 93 91 367

2 Wörter Richard Umhausen 90 92 88 93 363

3 Knabl Franz Oetz 86 88 86 89 349

4 Stimpfl Hans Imst 87 82 88 89 346

Senioren 3

1 Brühwasser Ferdinand Silz 104,0 104,5 104,5 313,0

2 Pirchner Franz Sautens 102,2 104,5 104,5 311,2

3 Ambacher Franz Imst 104,1 102,9 103,1 310,1

4 Degenhart Hans Imst 102,5 101,3 100,5 304,3

5 Nothdurfter Albert Imst 100,8 97,1 100,1 298,0

Versehrte

1 Huber Friedrich Tarrenz 103,0 106,0 104,8 313,8

2 Gufler Walter Umhausen 102,0 100,8 102,3 305,1
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Mannschaftswertung

1 Haiming

Stigger Markus 384

Floriani Meinhard 383

Reinstadler Herbert 382

Jonak Sabine 380 1529

2 Umhausen

Gufler Hannes 385

Kammerlander Martin 384

Hafner Stefan 380

Hafner Erhard 376 1525

3 Imst 1

Baldessarini Markus 386

Reiter Manuela 383

Baldessarini Rudolf 381

Netzer Helmut 372 1522

4 Arzl 1

Huter Christoph 390

Weber Hermann 387

Lippl Cornelia 380

Bommasar Simon 361 1518

5 Tarrenz

Tiefenbrunner Herbert 386

Grüner Markus 379

Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang 377

Buttinger Meinrad 374 1516

6 Imst 2

Adler Doris 375

Rokita Dietmar 368

Thurner Bernhard 364

Pfeifer Peter 361 1468

7 Silz

Zoller Wilfried 378

Pienz Manuela 358

Föger Hermann 356

Praxmarer Reinhold 349 1441

8 Roppen

Ennemoser Gebhard 370

Melmer Martin Dipl. Ing. 370

Melmer Christof Mag. 362

Plattner Richard 338 1440

9 Oetz 1

Haslwanter Simon 370

Auer Helmut 362

Cagol Sandro 357

Haslwanter Mathias 313 1402

10 Oetz 2

Knabl Franz 349

Santer Stefan 340

Auer Martin 339

Egger Roland 317 1345
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